

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17044/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2005 in CWP No. 18376/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UMRAO SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJABI UNIVERSITY, PATIALA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18092 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18993-18994 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

In SLPs.17044/05

& 18092/05

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hari Palli,Adv.

In SLPs.18993-94/05 Mr. S. Ajay Gupta,Adv.

& Res. In SLP Mr. Gurvinder Pal Singh,Adv.

17044/05 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat,Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Gaur,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma,Adv.

Mrs. Anita Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Contd...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

5 is taken up for Along with these cases, S.L.P.(C)....CC:11226 of 200 consideration.

The submissions in respect of the said case are also heard.

Judgment reserved.

Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay

Court Master

Court Master

